2022 INCOME AND EXPENSES

INCOME
Contributions

General

Powden
Interest and Dividends
Annual Town Contribution
Total Income

EXPENSES
Powden Easement.
General Project Expenses
Program Subtotal
Outreach
Fundraising
Farm Study
Administration
Total expenses

Total Assets 1/01/2022
Total Assets 12/31/2022

* Includes Stewardship Fund

$60,071
2,500
110
5,000
$67,681

$30,000
10,743
$40,743
2,093
2,998
5,800
4,563
$56,197

$374,477
*$385,961

$105,376



